
KITZSTEINHORN.AT

KITZSTEINHORN TALSTATION 911 m KAPRUN CENTER 768 m

LANGWIED 1.976 m

STANGER 1.137 m

MAISKOGEL 1.570 m

ALPINCENTER 2.450 m

TOP OF SALZBURG 3.029 m
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Discipline

Slalom

Slalom

Slalom, 
Giant slalom

Giant slalom

Slalom, Super-G, 
Giant slalom

Availability

October to May

October to November

October to December
April to May

October to December

December to March

Line quantity / 
length

5 / 750 m

4 / 200 m

6–16 / 400 m

4 / 600 m

2 / 640 m

Max. altitude

2,913 m

2,921 m

2,913 m

2,921 m

1,340 m

Max. gradient

25 %

32 % 

40 % 

40 %

40 %

Location

Magnetköpfllift
Piste 1a

Kitzlifte oben
Piste 4b

Kitzlifte
Piste 4a 

Kitzlifte 
Piste 4c

MK Maiskogelbahn
Piste 30


